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31st World Cup Competition
Oslo (NOR)
Men Individual Large Hill

SUN 15 MAR 2026

Start Time: 9:00
Finish Time: 10:00

Judges Analyse Qualification

15 MAR 2026 / Oslo (NOR) / 3172

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

Competition Management / Jury Judges Hill Data

RACE DIRECTOR (RD) PERTILE Sandro (FIS) A BYSVEEN Trond (NOR) HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 134m (127m)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) BAUER Andi (GER) B LEE Jaekwon (KOR) K-POINT 120m

CHIEF OF COMPETITION FREDRIKSEN Fritz (NOR) C TERVAHARTIALA Pekka (FIN) METER VALUE 1.8 points / m

ASSISTANT TD SAMBUGARO Sandro (ITA) D TOMTEN Blair (USA) GATE FACTOR 7.13 points / m

ASSISTANT RD SEDLAK Borek (FIS) E ENGL Stefan (AUT) WIND FACTORS HEAD / TAIL 9.90 / 14.85 points / m/s

EQUIPMENT CONTROL HAFELE Mathias (FIS)

 QUALIFICATION

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

STROEM Joergen Oliver NOR
Alta If 21 AUG 20001

109.5
35.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 121.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 62.7
Points 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 109.5

GUNDERSRUD Adrian Thon NOR
Jardar Il 29 APR 20022

113.6
27.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 Judges Points 52.0
Landing 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 124.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 67.2
Points 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 Total Points 113.6

GUNNEROED Oddvar NOR
Istad IL 16 FEB 20073

103.7
44.

Flight 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 119.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 58.2
Points 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 103.7

JOERGENSEN Sindre Ulven NOR
Asker Skiklubb 13 JAN 20024

103.4
46.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 51.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 Distance [m] 121.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 62.7
Points 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 Total Points 103.4

CHERVET Jules FRA
CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX 31 DEC 20035

115.3
21.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 130.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 78.0
Points 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 Total Points 115.3

MILESI Enzo FRA
SKI CLUB NANCEEN 8 MAR 20036

97.6
55.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 50.0
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.0 2.5 1.5 Distance [m] 116.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 52.8
Points 17.0 16.5 17.0 15.5 16.5 Total Points 97.6

HAAGEN Lukas AUT
Eisenbahner Sv muerzzuschlag 2 MAY 20067

114.4
25.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 123.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 Dist. Points 65.4
Points 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 Total Points 114.4

NAZARENKO Svyatoslav KAZ
Almaty Skiclub 7 AUG 20048

65.2
64.

Flight 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 Judges Points 45.0
Landing 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 97.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 18.6
Points 15.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 Total Points 65.2

BAYER Ben GER
Vfl Pfullingen 17 JUN 20049

103.7
44.

Flight 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 49.0
Landing 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 116.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 52.8
Points 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 Total Points 103.7

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy UKR
ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk 9 AUG 199310

83.8
61.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 Judges Points 45.0
Landing 3.0 2.5 1.0 3.0 3.0 Distance [m] 109.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 Dist. Points 40.2
Points 15.0 15.5 16.5 14.5 14.5 Total Points 83.8

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander POL
WSS Wisla 8 MAR 199411

87.3
60.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.5 Distance [m] 110.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 42.0
Points 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 Total Points 87.3

MOGEL Zak SLO
Ssk Ljubno BTC 2 MAR 200112

114.5
23.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 Judges Points 50.5
Landing 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 124.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 68.1
Points 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 114.5

URLAUB Andrew USA
Flying Eagles Ski Club Inc 12 APR 200113

82.5
62.

Flight 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 Judges Points 47.0
Landing 1.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 108.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 39.3
Points 16.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.5 Total Points 82.5

CECON Francesco ITA
C.S. ESERCITO 13 NOV 200114

120.1
15.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.0
Landing 2.5 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 128.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 74.4
Points 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 Total Points 120.1

KESSELI Juri SUI
SC Einsiedeln 12 SEP 200515

99.0
52.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 119.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 58.2
Points 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 Total Points 99.0
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31st World Cup Competition
Oslo (NOR)
Men Individual Large Hill

SUN 15 MAR 2026

Start Time: 9:00
Finish Time: 10:00

Judges Analyse Qualification

15 MAR 2026 / Oslo (NOR) / 3172

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

 QUALIFICATION

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

KAPUSTIK Hektor SVK
KPSLSK 23 APR 200716

112.0
30.

Flight 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 125.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 69.0
Points 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 112.0

JANCAR Ziga SLO
SSK IHAN 3 NOV 200517

100.3
51.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 49.0
Landing 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.5 Distance [m] 119.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 59.1
Points 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 Total Points 100.3

PALOSAARI Vilho FIN
Kuusamon Era-Veikot 20 JUL 200418

94.8
58.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 117.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 54.6
Points 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 Total Points 94.8

MARUSIAK Yevhen UKR
ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk 16 MAR 200019

113.5
28.

Flight 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.5
Landing 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 123.5
Outrun 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 66.3
Points 16.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 113.5

PEDERSEN Robin NOR
Stalkameratene Il 31 AUG 199620

98.2
54.

Flight 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 49.0
Landing 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 115.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 51.0
Points 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 Total Points 98.2

NOUSIAINEN Eetu FIN
Puijo Ski club 29 APR 199721

105.2
41.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 117.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 54.6
Points 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 Total Points 105.2

FRANTZ Tate USA
New York Ski Ed Foundation 28 MAR 200522

107.2
36.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.5
Landing 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 120.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 60.0
Points 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 107.2

BRESADOLA Giovanni ITA
C.S. ESERCITO 17 FEB 200123

95.6
57.

Flight 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 49.0
Landing 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 114.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 50.1
Points 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 Total Points 95.6

INSAM Alex ITA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 19 DEC 199724

96.8
56.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 48.5
Landing 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 Distance [m] 117.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 54.6
Points 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 Total Points 96.8

TRUNZ Felix SUI
Am Bachtel 20 APR 200625

106.5
37.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.5
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 120.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 60.9
Points 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 Total Points 106.5

KOUDELKA Roman CZE
LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou - TJ Dukla 9 JUL 198926

89.5
59.

Flight 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 48.5
Landing 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 113.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 47.4
Points 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 Total Points 89.5

AMMANN Simon SUI
SSC Toggenburg 25 JUN 198127

101.9
49.

Flight 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.0
Landing 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 118.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 57.3
Points 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 Total Points 101.9

MIZERNYKH Ilya KAZ
Almaty Skiclub 7 FEB 200728

118.4
18.

Flight 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.0
Landing 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 126.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 70.8
Points 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 Total Points 118.4

WASEK Pawel POL
WSS Wisla 2 JUN 199929

105.4
40.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 118.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 57.3
Points 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 Total Points 105.4

OBLAK Rok SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 16 JUL 200130

101.5
50.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 Distance [m] 118.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 56.4
Points 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 Total Points 101.5

KOT Maciej POL
AZS Zakopane 9 JUN 199131

104.4
43.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 120.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 Dist. Points 60.0
Points 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 Total Points 104.4

OESTVOLD Benjamin NOR
Lensbygda Sportsklubb 13 JAN 200132

75.9
63.

Flight 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 Judges Points 46.5
Landing 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 105.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 33.9
Points 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 Total Points 75.9
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 QUALIFICATION

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

BICKNER Kevin USA
Norge Ski Club 23 SEP 199634

112.9
29.

Flight 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.5
Landing 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 Distance [m] 124.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 68.1
Points 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 Total Points 112.9

LANGMO Isak Andreas NOR
Fjelloern IL 27 JUL 200435

114.4
25.

Flight 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 125.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 69.9
Points 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 Total Points 114.4

HAUSWIRTH Sandro SUI
Gstaad 29 AUG 200036

104.5
42.

Flight 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 48.5
Landing 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 Distance [m] 123.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 66.3
Points 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 Total Points 104.5

SATO Yukiya JPN
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team 19 JUN 199537

114.5
23.

Flight 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 126.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 70.8
Points 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 114.5

GEIGER Karl GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf 11 FEB 199338

118.0
19.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 127.5
Outrun 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 73.5
Points 18.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 Total Points 118.0

ZYLA Piotr POL
WSS Wisla 16 JAN 198739

99.0
52.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 118.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 57.3
Points 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 Total Points 99.0

STOCH Kamil POL
KS Eve-nement Zakopane 25 MAY 198740

106.3
38.

Flight 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 120.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 60.9
Points 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 106.3

NAITO Tomofumi JPN
YAMAGATA CITY 22 FEB 199341

118.0
19.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 128.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 75.3
Points 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 Total Points 118.0

PASCHKE Pius GER
WSV Kiefersfelden 20 MAY 199042

111.7
31.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 51.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 124.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 67.2
Points 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 Total Points 111.7

WELLINGER Andreas GER
SC Ruhpolding 28 AUG 199543

124.2
11.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 129.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 76.2
Points 19.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 Total Points 124.2

AALTO Antti FIN
Kiteen Urheilijat 2 APR 199544

124.5
9.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 128.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 Dist. Points 74.4
Points 18.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 Total Points 124.5

GRANERUD Halvor Egner NOR
Asker Skiklubb 29 MAY 199645

102.6
48.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 117.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 54.6
Points 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 Total Points 102.6

KYTOSAHO Niko FIN
Paimion urheilijat 18 DEC 199946

122.8
12.

Flight 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 129.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 77.1
Points 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 Total Points 122.8

SCHUSTER Jonas AUT
SV Innsbruck Bergisel 25 AUG 200347

120.5
13.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 127.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 72.6
Points 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 Total Points 120.5

FOUBERT Valentin FRA
CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 17 AUG 200248

105.6
39.

Flight 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.5
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 120.0
Outrun 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 Dist. Points 60.0
Points 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 105.6

DESCHWANDEN Gregor SUI
Horw 27 FEB 199149

119.6
16.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 129.0
Outrun 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 76.2
Points 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 Total Points 119.6

ORTNER Maximilian AUT
SV Villach 4 JUN 200250

126.8
6.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 130.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 78.9
Points 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 Total Points 126.8



WC_2026_MWCU17\SJPMLH----------DAY2--QUAL0001SJ--_77B v1.0 report created  SUN 15 MAR 2026 10:06 Page 4/4

Data Service by Swiss Timing www.fis-ski.com FIS Data Provider

31st World Cup Competition
Oslo (NOR)
Men Individual Large Hill

SUN 15 MAR 2026

Start Time: 9:00
Finish Time: 10:00

Judges Analyse Qualification

15 MAR 2026 / Oslo (NOR) / 3172

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

 QUALIFICATION

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

TOMASIAK Kacper POL
LKS Klimczo Bystra 20 JAN 200751

109.9
34.

Flight 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.0
Landing 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 122.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 64.5
Points 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 Total Points 109.9

ZOGRAFSKI Vladimir BUL
NSA 14 JUL 199352

111.7
31.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 Judges Points 51.5
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 123.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 66.3
Points 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 Total Points 111.7

SUNDAL Kristoffer Eriksen NOR
IL Koll 7 FEB 200153

120.3
14.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 53.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 Distance [m] 129.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 76.2
Points 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 Total Points 120.3

NAKAMURA Naoki JPN
Flying Laboratory SC 19 SEP 199654

114.9
22.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 43.5
Landing 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 Distance [m] 132.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 2.0 Dist. Points 81.6
Points 15.0 15.5 14.5 12.5 14.0 Total Points 114.9

FORFANG Johann Andre NOR
Tromsoe Skiklub 4 JUL 199555

125.8
8.

Flight 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 54.5
Landing 0.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 130.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 78.0
Points 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 Total Points 125.8

FETTNER Manuel AUT
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol 17 JUN 198556

119.6
16.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 127.0
Outrun 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 72.6
Points 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 119.6

KRAFT Stefan AUT
SV Schwarzach-Salzburg 13 MAY 199357

126.6
7.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 127.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 72.6
Points 19.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 Total Points 126.6

HOFFMANN Felix GER
SWV Goldlauter 14 OCT 199758

102.7
47.

Flight 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 46.0
Landing 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 Distance [m] 121.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 62.7
Points 15.5 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.5 Total Points 102.7

EMBACHER Stephan AUT
Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC 12 JAN 200659

130.9
3.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 53.5
Landing 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 130.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 78.0
Points 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 Total Points 130.9

LANISEK Anze SLO
Ssk Menges 20 APR 199660

137.0
2.

Flight 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 133.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 84.3
Points 19.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 Total Points 137.0

RAIMUND Philipp GER
Sc Oberstdorf 23 JUN 200061

111.6
33.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 1.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 Distance [m] 121.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 62.7
Points 16.5 17.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 Total Points 111.6

NIKAIDO Ren JPN
NIPPON BEER 24 MAY 200162

128.4
5.

Flight 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 130.5
Outrun 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 78.9
Points 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 Total Points 128.4

TSCHOFENIG Daniel AUT
SV Achomitz-Zahomc 28 MAR 200263

129.8
4.

Flight 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 130.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 78.9
Points 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 Total Points 129.8

KOBAYASHI Ryoyu JPN
TEAM ROY 8 NOV 199664

124.3
10.

Flight 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 53.5
Landing 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 128.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 75.3
Points 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 Total Points 124.3

PREVC Domen SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 4 JUN 199965

144.5
1.

Flight 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 137.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 90.6
Points 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 Total Points 144.5


